阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Material Finish
Note: Nickel plated brass is used for the body in the AT-1100 Series.
■ Ordering Information
1 2 3
AT - 10 01  (40)
4
AT: Indicates a fixed attenuator
Indicates the Series Name (Coupling Portion)
10: SMA type plug - jack
11: N type plug - jack
1
2
Attenuation
01 :    1dB
03 :    3dB
10 : 10dB
20 : 20dB
(40): RoHS compliant
3
4
CAUTION: Beryllia is used in this product. Please follow associated laws when disposing.∆!
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
04/2009
76
AT-1000 and AT-1100 Series● High Power Fixed Attenuators (Radiator built-in)
■ Specifications
Part Number
Frequency Range
(GHz)
Attenuation
(dB)
V.S.W.R.
(Max)
Power
(W)
Impedance
(ohms)
Weight
(g)
RoHSConnectors
AT-1001(40)
AT-1002(40)
AT-1003(40)
AT-1006(40)
AT-1010(40)
AT-1020(40)
AT-1103(40)
AT-1106(40)
AT-1110(40)
AT-1120(40)
DC~8
DC~8
DC~8
DC~8